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OEM
Brand Reference
MERCEDES-BENZ 247 830 08 00
MERCEDES-BENZ 247 830 72 03
MERCEDES-BENZ 2478301702

MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ

A 247 830 08 00
A 247 830 72 03
A2478301702

FC2553C

Cabin Filter

Description

Availability
EAN

Length [mm]
Filter type
Width [mm]
Height [mm]

AM

Brand

ALCO FILTER
AVS AUTOPARTS
BLUE PRINT
BOSCH

BREMSI
CORTECO

FEBI BILSTEIN
HENGST FILTER
KNECHT

LUCAS
MANN-FILTER
MECAFILTER
MEYLE

MRT Engines
SIGMAUTO
SIVENTO
TECNECO FILTERS
TOPRAN

CABIN FILTER MERCEDES-
BENZ

Available
8050141339769

256

Activated Carbon Filter
230

38

Reference
MS6541C
HBA249C
ADU172533
1987435609
FC2553C
49457424
107833
E5965LC
LAK1467
LFCK356
CUK 28 013
EKR7411
0123200046
CK1281C
AB2553C
G442
CK1281C
410107
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